1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VLF4TD (
GKD000545-MAC6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹240.18 1 ₹240.18 12% IGST ₹28.82 ₹269.00

TOTAL: ₹28.82 ₹269.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Sixty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Beautiful Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (2 Set Combo Pack)(12 pc Round 3.5 x 3.5 inch) Pink |
B0C1VHMP95 ( GKD000547-PK12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹400.89 1 ₹400.89 12% IGST ₹48.11 ₹449.00

TOTAL: ₹48.11 ₹449.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
REFRACTORY SHAPES PVT LTD

[...]

1 GKD Makeup Box Desk Organizer for Girls makeup storage box &
unique gifts for girls 8 compartment cosmetic organizer (Brush Nail
polish Lipsticks)(Eco Friendly Plastic Free) (Love Yourself) |
B08XNP3MYK ( GKD000252 ) 
HSN:44111300

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3nBSAsFRPXIqk1Z7MpCk

Date & Time: 26/06/2023, 10:22:20
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
AmazonCredit

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Desk Organizer and pen stand for office table stylish and eco
friendly personal organiser box 4 compartment unique gifts and desk
decor with 3d motivation tag (Achiever Black) | B09F74M8BX (
GKD000296 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹396.43 1 ₹396.43 12% IGST ₹47.57 ₹444.00

TOTAL: ₹47.57 ₹444.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Forty-four only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxIg1In5bUtdl74wlI7CG1mXSC2wNodL

Date & Time: 26/06/2023, 10:13:26
hrs

Invoice Value: 
444.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway